
ShedMasters Lisbon 25:
Conference Overview

Registration and Welcome Drink

Kevin Marriott Compere, GLP

Graham Brown, Savills – History of the Event/
25th Year Anniversary 

Andy Jansons, Jansons Property – Myocarditis UK 

Kevin Mofid, Savills – Including Q&A

Keynote Speaker

Q&A

Networking with BBQ Buffet and Drinks

Close Event

10:45am - 11:45am

12:00pm

12:05pm

Running Order
Location: SUD Lisboa

5 mins

12:15pm

12:25pm

1:15pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

6pm


