

6pm

## ShedMasters Lisbon 25: Conference Overview

## Running Order

Location: SUD Lisboa

**Close Event** 

Registration and Welcome Drink		10:45am - 11:45am
Kevin Marriott Compere, GLP	5 mins	12:00pm
Graham Brown, Savills – History of the Ev 25th Year Anniversary	vent/	12:05pm
Andy Jansons, Jansons Property – Myoca	arditis UK	12:15pm
Kevin Mofid, Savills – Including Q&A		12:25pm
Keynote Speaker		1:15pm
Q&A		2:00pm
Networking with BBQ Buffet and Drinks		2:15pm